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Match Details

Match Yellow Mens vs
Green Mens

Ground Liquica Cricket Ground,

Liquica

Date 2026-02-09, 00:37 AM UTC

Match Result

Toss Yellow Mens opt to bat

Total Yellow Mens 60/10 (11.5 Ov)

Green Mens 63/2 (8.0 Ov)

Result Green Mens won by 8 wickets

Best Performances - Batsmen

Players Name R B 4s 6s SR
Ali Ahmad Khan 21 20 1 1 105.00

Meraj 18 22 3 0 81.82

Babul 7 15 1 0 46.67

Best Performances - Bowlers

Players Name O M R W Eco
Reinato Dos Santos 3.0 0 11 4 3.67

Muhammad Rizwan 3.5 0 15 4 3.91

Kapila 1.0 0 9 2 9.00

Match Officials

No Name Role Signature

1 Marlon Young Umpire

2 Octavio Hermengildo Moruk Scorer

3 Amdadul Haque (Yellow Mens) Captain

4 Ali Ahmad Khan (Green Mens) Captain
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Playing Squad

Yellow Mens Green Mens

1 Amdadul Haque ( C ) Ali Ahmad Khan ( C )

2 Albano Antonino Gurreres Da Cruz

3 Arif Hosen Jaffar Shah

4 Babul Muhammad Rizwan

5 Joao Da Silva Soares Dos Santos Muhammad Suhail Sattar

6 Md Rasel Muhammad Tahir

7 Md Riad Hossain Ramiro Babtista ( WK )

8 Shakil Jonato S Dos Santos

9 Sujon Junaid

10 Tanjim Kapila

11 Marcio Tavares Moreira Fraga Meraj
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Yellow Mens 60/10 (11.5 Ov) (1st Innings) Amdadul Haque (Yellow Mens)

No Batsman Status R B M 4s 6s SR
1 Amdadul Haque (c) (RHB) c Muhammad Suhail Sattar b Reinato dos Santos 5 14 27 0 0 35.71

2 Babul (RHB) c kapila b Reinato dos Santos 7 15 17 1 0 46.67

3 ARIF HOSEN (RHB) c Ali Ahmad Khan b Muhammad Rizwan 5 6 8 1 0 83.33

4 MD Riad Hossain (RHB) lbw b Muhammad Rizwan 4 5 10 1 0 80.00

5 sujon (RHB) c †Ramiro Babtista b Reinato dos Santos 4 5 3 1 0 80.00

6 Shakil (RHB) lbw b Reinato dos Santos 0 3 10 0 0 0.00

7 MD Rasel (RHB) lbw b Muhammad Rizwan 5 8 10 1 0 62.50

8 Tanjim (RHB) c Meraj b kapila 1 5 16 0 0 20.00

9 Joao da Silva Soares dos Santos (RHB) c&b kapila 1 2 9 0 0 50.00

10 Albano (RHB) b Muhammad Rizwan 6 4 8 1 0 150.00

11 Marcio Tavares Moreira Fraga (RHB) not out 1 4 3 0 0 25.00

Extras: (wd 15, b 5, lb 1) 21

Total: Overs 11.5, Wickets 10 60 (CRR: 5.07)

To Bat:

Fall of Wickets
25-1 (Babul, 4.2 ov), 33-2 (ARIF HOSEN, 5.4 ov), 33-3 (Amdadul Haque, 6.1 ov), 38-4 (sujon, 7 ov), 43-5 (MD Riad Hossain, 7.3 ov), 45-6 (Shakil, 8.4 ov), 49-7 (MD
Rasel, 9.4 ov), 51-8 (Joao da Silva Soares dos Santos, 10.1 ov), 59-9 (Tanjim, 11 ov), 60-10 (Albano, 11.5 ov)

No Bowler O M R W 0s 4s 6s WD NB Eco
1 Ali Ahmad Khan (c) 2 0 12 0 8 2 0 1 0 6.00

2 Muhammad Suhail Sattar 2 0 7 0 9 0 0 2 0 3.50

3 Reinato dos Santos 3 0 11 4 15 2 0 2 0 3.67

4 Muhammad Rizwan 3.5 0 15 4 16 2 0 2 0 3.91

5 kapila 1 0 9 2 2 1 0 2 0 9.00
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Green Mens 63/2 (8.0 Ov) (1st Innings) Ali Ahmad Khan (Green Mens)

No Batsman Status R B M 4s 6s SR
1 kapila (LHB) b MD Riad Hossain 3 5 11 0 0 60.00

2 Junaid (RHB) b Tanjim 0 1 2 0 0 0.00

3 Ali Ahmad Khan (c) (RHB) not out 21 20 39 1 1 105.00

4 Meraj (RHB) not out 18 22 30 3 0 81.82

Extras: (wd 17, lb 1, b 3) 21

Total: Overs 8.0, Wickets 2 63 (CRR: 7.88)

To Bat: Jonato S Dos Santos , Muhammad Tahir , Jaffar Shah , Reinato Dos Santos , Muhammad Rizwan , Muhammad Suhail
Sattar , Ramiro Babtista (wk) , Antonino Gurreres Da Cruz

Fall of Wickets
2-1 (Junaid, 0.2 ov), 13-2 (kapila, 2 ov)

No Bowler O M R W 0s 4s 6s WD NB Eco
1 Tanjim 3 0 10 1 13 0 0 4 0 3.33

2 MD Riad Hossain 2 0 12 1 7 1 0 2 0 6.00

3 MD Rasel 2 0 18 0 4 1 0 5 0 9.00

4 Amdadul Haque (c) 1 0 19 0 1 2 1 2 0 19.00


